pg. 1[PH]  +1-210-227-7329
[FAX] +1-210-227-4967
©2022 Lucifer® Lighting Company
As part of its policy of continuous research and product development, the company
reserves the right to change or withdraw specifications without prior notice.
luciferlighting.com
[DATE OF REV: 03232022]
®

* (Not available for
Warm Dim)
ORDERING INFORMATION - TRIM / HOUSING
ATOMOS™ LVS
2” ROUND ADJUSTABLE
PROJECT NAME: TYPE:
PART NUMBER NOTES
• Trim ships as e.g., A2RSFAD1AGAG-8012D27-15S-LVS0
• Housing ships as e.g., IFS-A2R-280A-LVS(WH)
White
Powder Coat
(AG)
Satin Silver
Powder Coat
(BK)
Black
Powder Coat
A miniature downlight range offering impressive performance in an extremely
small profile with a 2” aperture. Available for flange overlay and trimless for both
drywall and millwork applications.
ACCESSORIES
REPLACEMENT OPTICS
Interchangeable optics accessible through fixture aperture.
¨ RO-A-15-1 15° optic*
*(Not available for Warm Dim)
¨ RO-A-25-1 25° optic
¨ RO-A-35-1 35° optic
¨ RO-A-50-1 50° optic
¨ RO-A-AZ-1 Adjustable zoom optic*
*( 24�, 30�, 36�, 42� and 48� beam spreads. Not available for Warm Dim)
ALTERNATE EFFECTS DEVICES
Consult factory for additional configurations.